Applications:
Parking structures, storage areas, shopping area walkways, entryway, and low level security.
Features
3/4inch threaded hole
support pendant mounting,wires coming
out from the back for easier wire connections.
Housing
Lens
Clear and frosted lens optional
PIR Sensor
Optional PIR sensor allows for
security and energy saving.
LED CANOPY
●
●  Voltage is 120-277V & 347V.
●
●  Optional clear lens or frosted lens as per applications.
●  Increase energy savings with bi-level PIR sensor.
●  Replacing 100W MH and 175W MH.
●  Operating temperature is -40  to 40 (-40  to 104 ).
●  Suitable for wet locations.
●
Mounting Brackit
Suitable for J-BOX mounting,
and easy for installation.
ELECTRICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
76.2mm(3in)
76.2mm(3in)
157.7mm(6.21in) 409.3mm(16.11in)
279.17mm(11in)
279.17mm(11in)
Weight:
30W：5.225lbs
45W：5.335lbs
60W：5.533lbs
Weight:
30W：5.599lbs
45W：5.709lbs
60W：5.907lbs
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MCP0230W27V40KDMDC
Fixture Type
MCP02
MCP Series
Power
Consumption
Input Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option) Dimmable Lens
Note：The Watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is 50W.
CHOOSE  YOUR OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION
DLC Model NO.
In addition,we design an optics specially for parking garage.
30W    30Watts
45W    45Watts
50W    50Watts
60W    60Watts
27V   120-277V
34V   347V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
Blank    Without Sensor
M            With Sensor
D          0-10 Dimmable
Blank    NON Dimmable
C     Clear lens
F      Frosted lens
180
9090
5454
531531
0
General
180
9090
5454
531531
0
Parking Garage
noitacifissalC CLD.ON CLDelbammiDTCCEGATLOVSTTAW METSYS
dradnatSC]M,knalB[]W,B,D[K04V72W0320PCMONK0004
dradnatSC]M,knalB[]W,B,D[K05V72W0320PCMONK0005
dradnatSCD]M,knalB[]W,B,D[K04V72W0320PCMSEYK0004
dradnatSCD]M,knalB[]W,B,D[K05V72W0320PCMSEYK0005
dradnatSC]M,knalB[]W,B,D[K04V72W5420PCMONK0004
dradnatSC]M,knalB[]W,B,D[K05V72W5420PCMONK0005
dradnatSCD]M,knalB[]W,B,D[K04V72W5420PCMSEYK0004
dradnatSCD]M,knalB[]W,B,D[K05V72W5420PCMSEYK0005
dradnatSC]2M,1M,knalB[]W,B,D[K04V72W0620PCMONK0004
dradnatSC]2M,1M,knalB[]W,B,D[K05V72W0620PCMONK0005
dradnatSCD]2M,1M,knalB[]W,B,D[K04V72W0620PCMSEYK0004
dradnatSCD]2M,1M,knalB[]W,B,D[K05V72W0620PCMSEYK0005
30W 120-277V
45W 120-277V
60W 120-277V
Updated date: 2018-04-24
5307 4th St SE, Calgary AB Canada T2H 1K6
P: 1 403 452 0577
ILLUMINATION
F: 1 403 285 2003